
ARCTIC ICE ARENA MEN'S LEAGUE
"REVISED" -- 2018-2019 Fall/Winter -- Regular Season Game Schedule #1

October 14, 2018 through November 15, 2018

DATE DAY START END RINK HOME AWAY DIVISION

1 10/14-10/14 Sunday 8:40 PM 10:00 PM NHL ACES WILD BADGERS ML - C2

2 10/14-10/14 Sunday 9:40 PM 11:00 PM EURO BLUE ISLANDERS DENTECH'S ML - C2

3 10/14-10/14 Sunday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM NHL DRIZZLE GOALDIGGERS ML - C2

4 10/15-10/15 Monday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM EURO HILLS BROS X MEN ML - C2

5 10/16-10/16 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO F T C GLORY 5-HOLE ML - C1

6 10/16-10/17 Tuesday 10:40 PM 12:00 AM CHAMP M J B ORLAND OTTERS ML - C1

7 10/21-10/21 Sunday 8:40 PM 10:00 PM NHL HILLS BROS DRIZZLE ML - C2

8 10/21-10/21 Sunday 9:40 PM 11:00 PM EURO DENTECH'S BADGERS ML - C2

9 10/21-10/21 Sunday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM NHL X MEN GOALDIGGERS ML - C2

10 10/22-10/22 Monday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM EURO REDSKINS YOUNGBLOOD ML - B2

11 10/22-10/23 Monday 10:40 PM 12:00 AM CHAMP BLUE ISLANDERS ACES WILD ML - C2

12 10/23-10/23 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO ORLAND OTTERS GLORY 5-HOLE ML - C1

13 10/23-10/24 Tuesday 10:40 PM 12:00 AM CHAMP F T C M J B ML - C1

14 10/25-10/25 Thursday 10:00 PM 11:20 PM CHAMP C C P F T C ML - B2

15 10/25-10/25 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM NHL NORTH STARS REDSKINS ML - B2

16 10/28-10/28 Sunday 8:40 PM 10:00 PM NHL BLUE ISLANDERS GOALDIGGERS ML - C2

17 10/28-10/28 Sunday 9:40 PM 11:00 PM EURO ACES WILD X MEN ML - C2

18 10/28-10/28 Sunday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM NHL BADGERS HILLS BROS ML - C2

19 10/29-10/29 Monday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM EURO DENTECH'S DRIZZLE ML - C2

20 10/29-10/30 Monday 10:40 PM 12:00 AM CHAMP C C P NORTH STARS ML - B2

21 10/30-10/30 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO GLORY 5-HOLE M J B ML - C1

22 10/30-10/31 Tuesday 10:40 PM 12:00 AM CHAMP ORLAND OTTERS F T C ML - C1

23 11/1-11/1 Thursday 10:00 PM 11:20 PM CHAMP REDSKINS F T C ML - B2

24 11/1-11/1 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM NHL YOUNGBLOOD NORTH STARS ML - B2

25 11/4-11/4 Sunday 8:40 PM 10:00 PM NHL X MEN DENTECH'S ML - C2

26 11/4-11/4 Sunday 9:40 PM 11:00 PM EURO HILLS BROS BLUE ISLANDERS ML - C2

27 11/4-11/4 Sunday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM NHL DRIZZLE ACES WILD ML - C2

28 11/5-11/5 Monday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM EURO REDSKINS C C P ML - B2

29 11/5-11/6 Monday 10:40 PM 12:00 AM CHAMP GOALDIGGERS BADGERS ML - C2

30 11/6-11/6 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO GLORY 5-HOLE F T C ML - C1

31 11/6-11/7 Tuesday 10:40 PM 12:00 AM CHAMP ORLAND OTTERS M J B ML - C1

32 11/8-11/8 Thursday 10:00 PM 11:20 PM CHAMP C C P YOUNGBLOOD ML - B2

33 11/8-11/8 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM NHL F T C NORTH STARS ML - B2

34 11/11-11/11 Sunday 8:40 PM 10:00 PM NHL BADGERS BLUE ISLANDERS ML - C2

35 11/11-11/11 Sunday 9:40 PM 11:00 PM EURO DENTECH'S ACES WILD ML - C2

36 11/11-11/11 Sunday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM NHL GOALDIGGERS HILLS BROS ML - C2

37 11/12-11/12 Monday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM EURO DRIZZLE X MEN ML - C2

38 11/12-11/13 Monday 10:40 PM 12:00 AM CHAMP YOUNGBLOOD F T C ML - B2

39 11/13-11/13 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO M J B F T C ML - C1

40 11/13-11/14 Tuesday 10:40 PM 12:00 AM CHAMP GLORY 5-HOLE ORLAND OTTERS ML - C1

41 11/15-11/15 Thursday 10:00 PM 11:20 PM CHAMP NORTH STARS C C P ML - B2

42 11/15-11/15 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM NHL REDSKINS YOUNGBLOOD ML - B2
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